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INDIANA RESIDUAL MALPRACTICE INSURANCE AUTHORITY 

BALANCE SHEET 
as of 31-DEC-2012 

(EXPRESSED IN U.S. DOLLARS) 

12/31/2012 12/31/2011 
ASSETS 
Cash and Cash Equivalents $ 2,539,136 854,049 
US Treasury Notes 60,683,498 62,782,557 
Insurance Balances Receivable 199,428 120,306 
Other Balances Receivable 330 0 
Interest Receivable 471,042 577,032

 TOTAL ASSETS $ 63,893,434 64,333,944 

LIABILITIES, RESERVES AND CAPITAL 
Patient's Compensation Fund Payable $ 30,169 0 
Losses Payable (260) 0 
Accounts Payable and Accruals 43,750 85,300 
Unearned Premium Reserve 1,064,047 1,075,882 
Loss Reserves 21,421,713 22,924,518 
Loss Adjustment Expense Reserves 7,645,452 8,457,820

 TOTAL LIABILITIES $ 30,204,871 32,543,520 

UNDISTRIBUTED FUNDS 
Undistributed Funds 33,688,563 31,790,424

 TOTAL UNDISTRIBUTED FUNDS $ 33,688,563 31,790,424

 TOTAL LIABILITIES, RESERVES AND UNDISTRIBUTED FUNDS $ 63,893,434 64,333,944 



                       

                                 

                                 

                                 

                                                     

                                             

                       

                               

                       

                          

                                     

                             

                                     

                      

                        

                             

                                 

                                

                                          

                       

                                     

                     

                     

INDIANA RESIDUAL MALPRACTICE INSURANCE AUTHORITY 

INCOME STATEMENT 
FOR THE PERIOD 01-JAN-2012 To 31-DEC-2012 

(EXPRESSED IN U.S. DOLLARS) 

12/31/2012 12/31/2011 

Direct Premiums Written 

MD 

DDS 

Other 

Corporation 

Hospital 

Miscellaneous Facility 

TOTAL PREMIUM WRITTEN 

$ 1,984,058 

47,703 

62,821 

15,000 

-

5,538 

2,115,120 

$ 1,912,060 

33,179 

63,300 

13,646 

-

-

2,022,185 

(Inc.)/Dec. - Unearned Premium Reserve 

NET PREMIUM EARNED 

$ 11,835 

2,126,955 

$ 305,846 

2,328,031 

Current Accident Year Incurred Losses 

Prior Accident Year Incurred Losses 

Current Accident Year Incurred Loss Adjustment Expense 

Prior Accident Year Incurred Loss Adjustment Expense 

TOTAL LOSSES INCURRED 

$ 993,288 

-

548,754 

-

$ 1,542,042 

$ 

$ 

1,059,254 

(3,635,161) 

586,664 

(6,572,246) 

(8,561,489) 

UNDERWRITING PROFIT $ 584,913 $ 10,889,520 

Risk Manager's Fee 

Commission Expense 

Miscellaneous Expenses 

Bank Fees 

Investment Income 

Other Income - Installment Fees 

$ 571,875 

41,407 

(14,060) 

15 

1,910,948 

1,515 

$ 520,300 

35,455 

42,777 

2,928 

2,203,773 

1,425 

NET INCOME BEFORE TAXES $ 1,898,139 $ 12,493,258 

NET INCOME $ 1,898,139 $ 12,493,258 



INDIANA RESIDUAL MALPRACTICE INSURANCE AUTHORITY 

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN SURPLUS 
as of 31-DEC-2012 

(EXPRESSED IN U.S. DOLLARS) 

Opening Undistributed Funds 01/01/2012 $ 31,790,424 

Increases/Decreases in Undistributed Funds 
Current Earnings 1,898,139 

Closing Undistributed Funds 12/31/12 $ 33,688,563 



 
              
              
              
              
              
              
              
              
              
              
              
              
              
              
              
              
              
              
              
              
              
              
              
              
              
              
              
              
              
              
              
              
              
              
              
              
              
          

             
             
             
             
             
             
             
             
             
             
           
         

       

 

   

 

Indiana Residual Malpractice Insurance Authority 
Bond Portfolio 

December 31, 2012 

Description 
U.S. Treasury Note 
U.S. Treasury Note 
U.S. Treasury Note 
U.S. Treasury Note 
U.S. Treasury Note 
U.S. Treasury Note 
U.S. Treasury Note 
U.S. Treasury Note 
U.S. Treasury Note 
U.S. Treasury Note 
U.S. Treasury Note 
U.S. Treasury Note 
U.S. Treasury Note 
U.S. Treasury Note 
U.S. Treasury Note 
U.S. Treasury Note 
U.S. Treasury Note 
U.S. Treasury Note 
U.S. Treasury Note 
U.S. Treasury Note 
U.S. Treasury Note 
U.S. Treasury Note 
U.S. Treasury Note 
U.S. Treasury Note 
U.S. Treasury Note 
U.S. Treasury Note 
U.S. Treasury Note 
U.S. Treasury Note 
U.S. Treasury Note 
U.S. Treasury Note 
U.S. Treasury Note 
U.S. Treasury Note 
U.S. Treasury Note 
U.S. Treasury Note 
U.S. Treasury Note 
U.S. Treasury Note 
U.S. Treasury Note 

Total 

Coupon Maturity Par Value 
0.625% 1/31/2013 1,250,000 
3.875% 2/15/2013 1,000,000 
0.000% 2/28/2013 5,750,000 
3.625% 5/15/2013 1,500,000 
4.250% 8/15/2013 1,000,000 
4.250% 11/15/2013 1,500,000 
4.250% 11/15/2013 1,000,000 
4.250% 11/15/2013 2,000,000 
4.000% 2/15/2014 2,000,000 
4.750% 5/15/2014 2,000,000 
4.250% 8/15/2014 2,000,000 
4.250% 11/15/2014 1,000,000 
4.250% 11/15/2014 1,000,000 
4.000% 2/15/2015 1,000,000 
4.125% 5/15/2015 2,000,000 
4.250% 8/15/2015 2,000,000 
4.500% 11/15/2015 2,000,000 
4.500% 2/15/2016 1,000,000 
5.125% 5/15/2016 1,000,000 
4.875% 8/15/2016 2,000,000 
4.625% 11/15/2016 2,000,000 
4.625% 11/15/2016 1,000,000 
3.125% 1/31/2017 1,500,000 
4.500% 5/15/2017 1,500,000 
4.750% 8/15/2017 1,000,000 
1.250% 11/15/2017 2,000,000 
4.250% 11/15/2017 1,000,000 
3.500% 2/15/2018 1,000,000 
3.750% 11/15/2018 1,500,000 
2.750% 2/15/2019 2,000,000 
3.125% 5/15/2019 3,000,000 
3.375% 11/15/2019 2,000,000 
3.625% 2/15/2020 1,000,000 
3.500% 5/15/2020 1,500,000 
2.625% 8/15/2020 1,034,000 
2.625% 11/15/2020 1,008,000 
2.125% 8/15/2021 1,500,000 

$ 59,542,000 

Yield 
0.08% 
4.55% 
0.12% 
3.94% 
4.33% 
4.29% 
4.92% 
4.33% 
3.83% 
4.57% 
4.38% 
4.48% 
4.27% 
3.18% 
2.68% 
2.85% 
3.33% 
3.17% 
3.16% 
3.42% 
3.68% 
2.37% 
2.94% 
2.71% 
2.90% 
2.72% 
3.51% 
3.52% 
3.42% 
2.95% 
2.33% 
2.46% 
2.67% 
3.17% 
3.27% 
3.31% 
2.13%
3.24% 

Bond Maturities 

Due Within 
6 Months 
12 Months 
18 Months 
24 Months 
30 Months 
36 Months 
42 Months 
48 Months 
60 Months 
72 Months 
Over 72 Months 

Total 

Average Average Age in 
Par Value Yield Months 

9,500,000 2.17% 2 
5,500,000 4.47% 9 
4,000,000 4.20% 15 
4,000,000 4.38% 21 
3,000,000 2.93% 27 
4,000,000 3.09% 33 
2,000,000 3.17% 39 
5,000,000 3.16% 45 
7,000,000 2.96% 53 
2,500,000 3.47% 65 

13,042,000 2.79% 86
$ 59,542,000 3.24% 36 



       

     

   

Indiana Residual Malpractice Insurance Authority 
Indiana Patient's Compensation Fund 

December 31, 2012 

Surcharges on: 
October Premium in October 5,857 
Total Remitted to State - October $5,857 

Surcharges on: 
November Premium in November 6,442 
December Premium in November 3,090 
Total Remitted to State November $9,532 

Surcharges on: 
December Premium in December 24,016 
January Premium in December 22,732 
Total Remitted to State December $46,748 

Total Remitted to State for the Quarter $62,137 



1 
1 

Indiana Residual Malpractice Insurance Authority 
Policy Count by Description 

December 31, 2012 

ISO # Description Count 
80102 Emergency Medicine - No Major Surgery 
80114 Ophthalmology - Surgery 
80117 Surgery – Family Practice 1 
80143 Surgery – General – N.O.C. 4 
80151 Anesthesiology - Surgery 3 
80152 Surgery – Neurology – Including Child 3 
80153 Surgery – Obstetrics – Gynecology  4 
80154 Surgery – Orthopedic 7 
80156 Plastic Not Otherwise Classified - Surgery 2 
80159 Surgery – Otorhinolaryngology  1 
80167 Surgery - Gynecology 3 
80209 Dentist (Renders the Patient Unconscious) 1 
80210 Dentists – Oral Surgery 2 
80211 Dentists – N.O.C 5 
80235 Physical Medicine and Rehabilitation 1 
80243 Geriatrics – No Surgery 7 
80249 Psychiatry – Including Child 2 
80252 Rheumatology - No Surgery 1 
80255 Cardiovascular Disease – No Surgery 1 
80257 Internal Medicine – No Surgery 7 
80266 Pathology – No Surgery 1 
80267 Pediatrics – No Surgery 2 
80269 Pulmonary Disease - No Surgery 1 
80274 Gastroenterology – Minor Surgery 1 
80280 Radiology – Diagnostic – Minor Surgery 2 
80281 Cardiovascular Disease – Minor Surgery 1 
80283 Intensive Care Medicine - Minor Surgery 1 
80284 Internal Medicine – Minor Surgery 2 
80294 Physicians (Not Otherwise Classified) - Minor Surgery 1 
80420 Family Physician/General – No Surgery 23 
80421 Family Physicians (GP) - Minor Surgery - No OB 1 
80443 Physicians – No Major Surgery 1 
80616 Nurse Practitioner 3 
80620 Podiatrists - Surgery 2 
80912 Psychologist 
80983 Podiatrist – No Surgery 
80998 Nurses - Registered 
80999 Part., Corp., or P.A. Liability 
84143 Surgery - General 
84243 Geriatrics – No Surgery 
80280 Radiology – Diagnostic – Minor Surgery 1 

Total 154 

1 
1 
1 

49 
1 
1 



Indiana Residual Malpractice Insurance Authority 
Cases Pending as of 12/31/12 

Life of Case in Months 
Open Service Service Service Expense S/Y To S/Y to Open to 

Specialty Class Case Number Month Open Year Open Date Month Year Date Date Payment Open Date Date 
Dentists - NOC 0 2012101708738 1 10 1/1/10 1 8 1/1/08 12/31/12 22,316.78 24 60 36 
Podiatrists 0 2012092608371 10 7 10/1/07 10 5 10/1/05 12/31/12 68,595.86 24 87 63 
Podiatrists 0 2012102408818 9 4 9/1/04 11 2 11/1/02 12/31/12 14,594.91 22 122 100 
Podiatrists 0 2012102408817 7 4 7/1/04 7 2 7/1/02 12/31/12 22,725.85 24 126 102 
Podiatrists 0 2012101708753 8 9 8/1/09 8 7 8/1/07 12/31/12 8,288.98 24 65 41 
Podiatrists - No Surgery 0 2012101608716 6 7 6/1/07 6 6 6/1/06 12/31/12 7,289.62 12 79 67 
Podiatrists - No Surgery 0 2012092808423 11 10 11/1/10 11 8 11/1/08 12/31/12 18,024.28 24 50 26 
Podiatrists - Surgery 0 2012100108500 9 11 9/1/11 9 9 9/1/09 12/31/12 1,539.73 24 40 16 
Podiatrists - Surgery 0 2012093008437 3 11 3/1/11 3 9 3/1/09 12/31/12 2,759.41 24 46 22 
Podiatrists- Surgery 0 2012093008439 3 12 3/1/12 3 10 3/1/10 12/31/12 4,362.82 24 34 10 
Psychiatrist - including child 0 2012091308218 10 6 10/1/06 10 3 10/1/03 12/31/12 189,317.28 36 111 75 
Cardiovascular - No Surgery 1 2012100108503 11 9 11/1/09 11 7 11/1/07 12/31/12 6,249.62 24 62 38 
Family Practice - No surgery 1 2012101608717 6 7 6/1/07 6 6 6/1/06 12/31/12 25,904.14 12 79 67 
Family Practice - no Surgery 1 2012100108472 4 11 4/1/11 10 9 10/1/09 12/31/12 13,317.22 18 39 21 
Family Practice - No surgery 1 2012023008798 4 99 4/1/99 5 97 5/1/97 12/31/12 19,242.99 23 188 165 
Family Practice - No surgery 1 2012100108460 8 12 8/1/12 1 11 1/1/11 12/31/12 4,832.57 19 24 5 
Family Practice - No surgery 1 2012091208203 8 6 8/1/06 7 3 7/1/03 12/31/12 24,403.99 37 114 77 
Family Practice - No surgery 1 2012102408799 3 8 3/1/08 2 6 2/1/06 12/31/12 46,525.43 25 83 58 
Family Practice - No surgery 1 2012101608711 5 7 5/1/07 7 5 7/1/05 12/31/12 6,540.66 22 90 68 
Family Practice - No surgery 1 2012100108513 9 6 9/1/06 12 4 12/1/04 12/31/12 34,026.49 21 97 76 
Family Practice - No surgery 1 2012100108458 5 12 5/1/12 9 9 9/1/09 12/31/12 4,992.10 32 40 8 
Family Practice - No surgery 1 2012103108907 4 7 4/1/07 8 6 8/1/06 12/31/12 19,996.82 8 77 69 
General Practice- No Surgery 1 2012101608709 6 7 6/1/07 9 5 9/1/05 12/31/12 12,646.42 21 88 67 
Geriatrics - no surgery 1 2012101108662 8 12 8/1/12 8 11 8/1/11 12/31/12 0.00 12 17 5 
Geriatrics - no surgery 1 2012101108661 8 12 8/1/12 8 11 8/1/11 12/31/12 0.00 12 17 5 
Gynecology - No Surgery 1 2013010709573 1 12 1/1/12 12 10 12/1/10 12/31/12 0.00 13 25 12 
Infectious Disease - No surgery 1 2012121309313 12 12 12/1/12 7 4 7/1/04 12/31/12 0.00 101 102 1 
Internal Medicine - No Surgery 1 2012092508354 2 10 2/1/10 1 8 1/1/08 12/31/12 438.10 25 60 35 
Internal Medicine - No Surgery 1 2012101708749 3 9 3/1/09 7 5 7/1/05 12/31/12 3,526.83 44 90 46 
Internal Medicine - No Surgery 1 2012101608728 4 8 4/1/08 9 7 9/1/07 12/31/12 13,209.96 7 64 57 
Internal Medicine - No Surgery 1 2012092708396 8 10 8/1/10 8 8 8/1/08 12/31/12 10,727.92 24 53 29 
Internal Medicine - No Surgery 1 2012101608695 7 6 7/1/06 11 4 11/1/04 12/31/12 50,396.06 20 98 78 
Internal Medicine - No Surgery 1 2012101608703 4 7 4/1/07 8 6 8/1/06 12/31/12 19,996.82 8 77 69 
Internal Medicine - No Surgery 1 2012100108459 7 12 7/1/12 8 11 8/1/11 12/31/12 1,077.97 11 17 6 
Internal Medicine - No Surgery 1 2012092608365 3 10 3/1/10 4 8 4/1/08 12/31/12 0.00 23 57 34 
Neurology - Including Child - No 1 2012102308791 9 4 9/1/04 5 3 5/1/03 12/31/12 66,066.52 16 116 100 
Pediatrics - No Surgery 1 2012100108464 8 12 8/1/12 2 12 2/1/12 12/31/12 6,121.52 6 11 5 
Surgery - General NOC 1 2012100108482 6 11 6/1/11 6 9 6/1/09 12/31/12 8,338.74 24 43 19 
Surgery - General NOC 1 2012100108498 10 11 10/1/11 12 9 12/1/09 12/31/12 9,865.31 22 37 15 
Surgery - General NOC 1 2012092608362 2 10 2/1/10 4 8 4/1/08 12/31/12 21,892.26 22 57 35 
Ophthalmology - Minor Surgery 2 2012091808254 8 5 8/1/05 12 3 12/1/03 12/31/12 93,715.95 20 109 89 
Radiology Diagnostic - Minor Sur 2 2012092608366 5 10 5/1/10 5 7 5/1/07 12/31/12 22,205.13 36 68 32 
Radiology Diagnostic - Minor Sur 2 2012092808400 9 10 9/1/10 11 9 11/1/09 12/31/12 10,361.96 10 38 28 



Indiana Residual Malpractice Insurance Authority 
Cases Pending as of 12/31/12 

Life of Case in Months 
Open Service Service Service Expense S/Y To S/Y to Open to 

Specialty Class Case Number Month Open Year Open Date Month Year Date Date Payment Open Date Date 
Radiology Diagnostic - Minor Sur 2 2012100108457 5 12 5/1/12 5 10 5/1/10 12/31/12 2,996.00 24 32 8 
Radiology Diagnostic - Minor Sur 2 2012101708737 3 9 3/1/09 10 6 10/1/06 12/31/12 21,644.25 29 75 46 
Radiology Diagnostic - Minor Sur 2 2012092508352 2 10 2/1/10 1 8 1/1/08 12/31/12 10,802.77 25 60 35 
Cardiovascular - Minor Surgery 3 2012102408800 6 4 6/1/04 2 3 2/1/03 12/31/12 41,465.43 16 119 103 
Cardiovascular - Minor Surgery 3 2012100108501 11 9 11/1/09 11 7 11/1/07 12/31/12 5,349.62 24 62 38 
Emergency Medicine - no major 3 2012101608689 4 6 4/1/06 4 4 4/1/04 12/31/12 14,605.17 24 105 81 
Emergency Medicine - no major 3 2012102208783 10 7 10/1/07 6 5 6/1/05 12/31/12 19,658.42 28 91 63 
Gastroenterology - No Surgery 3 2012092808403 9 10 9/1/10 9 8 9/1/08 12/31/12 9,549.96 24 52 28 
Physician - NOC - minor Surgery 3 2012092708395 8 10 8/1/10 8 8 8/1/08 12/31/12 1,881.08 24 53 29 
Physician - NOC - minor Surgery 3 2012092808409 10 10 10/1/10 5 10 5/1/10 12/31/12 1,489.34 5 32 27 
Physician - NOC - minor Surgery 3 2012100108494 9 11 9/1/11 6 9 6/1/09 12/31/12 385.90 27 43 16 
Physician -NOC - Minor Surgery 3 2012092808411 11 10 11/1/10 6 8 6/1/08 12/31/12 1,240.35 29 55 26 
Family -General with OB 4 2012092808405 9 10 9/1/10 11 8 11/1/08 12/31/12 18,497.00 22 50 28 
Family Practice - General with O 4 2012092608383 5 10 5/1/10 5 8 5/1/08 12/31/12 12,910.57 24 56 32 
Physician - minor invasive Colon 4 2012092808399 9 10 9/1/10 9 7 9/1/07 12/31/12 12,637.77 36 64 28 
Physician - minor invasive Colon 4 2012093008438 10 11 10/1/11 9 9 9/1/09 12/31/12 16,473.01 25 40 15 
Physician - minor invasive Colon 4 2012102208784 9 11 9/1/11 12 8 12/1/08 12/31/12 28,465.79 33 49 16 
Physician - minor invasive Colon 4 2012092508337 12 1 12/1/01 1 95 1/1/95 12/31/12 41,392.58 83 216 133 
Surgery - Colon and Rectal 4 2012100108507 10 9 10/1/09 11 7 11/1/07 12/31/12 4,979.73 23 62 39 
Surgery - Urology 4 2012101108660 12 11 12/1/11 9 10 9/1/10 12/31/12 24,756.31 15 28 13 
Emergency Medicine - no major 5 2012102308796 10 5 10/1/05 2 4 2/1/04 12/31/12 25,694.75 20 107 87 
Family or General Practice - Majo 5 2012091808266 12 10 12/1/10 10 9 10/1/09 12/31/12 4,495.92 14 39 25 
Surgery - General or Family Prac 5 2012093008447 12 11 12/1/11 8 10 8/1/10 12/31/12 12,287.96 16 29 13 
Surgery - general Practice or Fam 5 2012101608727 4 8 4/1/08 11 6 11/1/06 12/31/12 23,261.22 17 74 57 
Surgery - general Practice or Fam 5 2012100108504 11 9 11/1/09 11 7 11/1/07 12/31/12 22,811.33 24 62 38 
Surgery - Otorhinolaryngology 5 2012102508830 6 9 6/1/09 7 7 7/1/07 12/31/12 8,807.01 23 66 43 
Surgery - Otorhinolaryngology 5 2012102508829 9 11 9/1/11 12 10 12/1/10 12/31/12 8,257.29 9 25 16 
surgery - Abdominal 6 2012101708733 6 8 6/1/08 6 6 6/1/06 12/31/12 22,779.69 24 79 55 
surgery - Abdominal 6 2012111209019 5 8 5/1/08 3 8 3/1/08 12/31/12 11,981.42 2 58 56 
surgery - Abdominal 6 2012092808414 11 10 11/1/10 11 8 11/1/08 12/31/12 8,331.62 24 50 26 
surgery - Abdominal 6 2012092808408 9 10 9/1/10 10 8 10/1/08 12/31/12 5,465.43 23 51 28 
Surgery - General NOC 6 2012093008453 3 12 3/1/12 1 6 1/1/06 12/31/12 3,273.36 74 84 10 
Surgery - General NOC 6 2012092608373 8 11 8/1/11 4 9 4/1/09 12/31/12 2,224.47 28 45 17 
Surgery - General NOC 6 2012100108510 11 10 11/1/10 6 3 6/1/03 12/31/12 9,713.54 89 115 26 
Surgery - General NOC 6 2012101608691 4 6 4/1/06 4 4 4/1/04 12/31/12 14,605.15 24 105 81 
Surgery - General NOC 6 2012100208525 10 12 10/1/12 9 10 9/1/10 12/31/12 2,321.97 25 28 3 
Surgery - General NOC 6 2012092608378 7 12 7/1/12 7 10 7/1/10 12/31/12 5,691.45 24 30 6 
Surgery - General NOC 6 2012092608370 3 11 3/1/11 4 9 4/1/09 12/31/12 10,825.05 23 45 22 
Surgery - General NOC 6 2012092508344 1 10 1/1/10 2 8 2/1/08 12/31/12 9,637.37 23 59 36 
Surgery - General NOC 6 2012111209021 5 8 5/1/08 3 8 3/1/08 12/31/12 13,211.55 2 58 56 
Surgery - General NOC 6 2012120409224 11 12 11/1/12 9 11 9/1/11 12/31/12 0.00 14 16 2 
Surgery - General NOC 6 2012101708731 6 8 6/1/08 6 6 6/1/06 12/31/12 12,359.35 24 79 55 
Surgery - General NOC 6 2012100108477 6 11 6/1/11 5 7 5/1/07 12/31/12 3,823.29 49 68 19 
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Indiana Residual Malpractice Insurance Authority 
Cases Pending as of 12/31/12 

Life of Case in Months 
Open Service Service Service Expense S/Y To S/Y to Open to 

Specialty Class Case Number Month Open Year Open Date Month Year Date Date Payment Open Date Date 
Surgery - General NOC 6 2012092508341 12 9 12/1/09 4 8 4/1/08 12/31/12 10,958.59 20 57 37 
Surgery - General NOC 6 2012100108509 12 9 12/1/09 4 8 4/1/08 12/31/12 13,443.87 20 57 37 
Surgery - Gynecology 6 2012101708742 2 9 2/1/09 9 6 9/1/06 12/31/12 3,510.83 29 76 47 
Surgery - Gynecology 6 2012092708387 4 9 4/1/09 5 8 5/1/08 12/31/12 4,405.17 11 56 45 
Surgery - Gynecology 6 2012101708743 2 9 2/1/09 9 6 9/1/06 12/31/12 3,510.83 29 76 47 
Surgery - Gynecology 6 2012101608698 8 6 8/1/06 11 4 11/1/04 12/31/12 29,718.29 21 98 77 
Surgery - Gynecology 6 2012101608702 12 6 12/1/06 2 4 2/1/04 12/31/12 38,617.19 34 107 73 
Surgery - Gynecology 6 2012100108493 9 11 9/1/11 1 10 1/1/10 12/31/12 8,097.79 20 36 16 
Surgery - Gynecology 6 2012092708389 4 9 4/1/09 5 8 5/1/08 12/31/12 4,405.18 11 56 45 
Surgery - Plastic - NOC 6 2012102408815 9 6 9/1/06 10 3 10/1/03 12/31/12 2,555.87 35 111 76 
Surgery - Plastic - NOC 6 2012024008805 9 6 9/1/06 11 4 11/1/04 12/31/12 1,709.66 22 98 76 
Surgery - Plastic - NOC 6 2012102408809 9 6 9/1/06 6 5 6/1/05 12/31/12 1,009.39 15 91 76 
Surgery - Plastic - NOC 6 2012102408808 9 6 9/1/06 4 6 4/1/06 12/31/12 1,758.22 5 81 76 
Surgery - Plastic - NOC 6 2012102408807 9 6 9/1/06 10 4 10/1/04 12/31/12 1,355.35 23 99 76 
Surgery - Plastic - NOC 6 2012102408803 9 6 9/1/06 1 4 1/1/04 12/31/12 16,669.68 32 108 76 
Surgery - Plastic - NOC 6 2012102408814 9 6 9/1/06 3 4 3/1/04 12/31/12 2,600.29 30 106 76 
Surgery - Plastic - NOC 6 2012102408813 9 6 9/1/06 4 5 4/1/05 12/31/12 1,979.85 17 93 76 
Surgery - Plastic - NOC 6 2012102408812 9 6 9/1/06 10 3 10/1/03 12/31/12 2,789.20 35 111 76 
Surgery - Plastic - NOC 6 2012102408806 9 6 9/1/06 1 6 1/1/06 12/31/12 1,318.38 8 84 76 
Surgery - Plastic - NOC 6 2012102408810 9 6 9/1/06 10 5 10/1/05 12/31/12 1,656.97 11 87 76 
Surgery - Plastic - NOC 6 2012102408811 9 6 9/1/06 5 5 5/1/05 12/31/12 2,737.61 16 92 76 
Surgery - Plastic - NOC 6 2012093008450 1 12 1/1/12 9 10 9/1/10 12/31/12 1,708.17 16 28 12 
Surgery - Plastic - NOC 6 2012101708736 12 8 12/1/08 12 6 12/1/06 12/31/12 18,104.06 24 73 49 
Surgery - Cardiovascular Diseas 7 2012092808398 8 10 8/1/10 9 9 9/1/09 12/31/12 10,573.04 11 40 29 
Surgery - Cardiovascular Diseas 7 2012101608714 5 7 5/1/07 5 5 5/1/05 12/31/12 7,215.64 24 92 68 
Surgery - Cardiovascular Diseas 7 2012101808757 4 5 4/1/05 9 3 9/1/03 12/31/12 12,294.64 19 112 93 
Surgery - Orthopedic 7 2012092808422 11 10 11/1/10 12 8 12/1/08 12/31/12 7,252.66 23 49 26 
Surgery - Orthopedic 7 2012101708751 7 9 7/1/09 8 7 8/1/07 12/31/12 9,712.26 23 65 42 
Surgery - Orthopedic 7 2012101608701 10 8 10/1/08 11 4 11/1/04 12/31/12 27,321.54 47 98 51 
Surgery - Orthopedic 7 2012100108461 8 12 8/1/12 8 11 8/1/11 12/31/12 1,718.47 12 17 5 
Surgery - Orthopedic 7 2012093008444 2 11 2/1/11 10 10 10/1/10 12/31/12 6,130.16 4 27 23 
Surgery - Orthopedic 7 2012102308793 2 6 2/1/06 3 4 3/1/04 12/31/12 28,739.85 23 106 83 
Surgery - Orthopedic 7 2012101708734 8 8 8/1/08 8 6 8/1/06 12/31/12 35,886.11 24 77 53 
Surgery - Orthopedic 7 2012100108474 5 11 5/1/11 6 9 6/1/09 12/31/12 11,984.08 23 43 20 
Surgery - Orthopedic 7 2012093008440 12 10 12/1/10 12 5 12/1/05 12/31/12 7,724.89 60 85 25 
Surgery - Orthopedic 7 2012100108468 2 11 2/1/11 4 9 4/1/09 12/31/12 4,276.40 22 45 23 
Surgery - Orthopedic 7 2013020609912 1 7 1/1/07 1 5 1/1/05 12/31/12 0.00 24 96 72 
Surgery - Orthopedic 7 2012100108487 9 11 9/1/11 10 10 10/1/10 12/31/12 9,048.87 11 27 16 
Surgery - Orthopedic 7 2012093008443 2 11 2/1/11 2 9 2/1/09 12/31/12 10,867.34 24 47 23 
Surgery - Orthopedic 7 2012093008441 12 10 12/1/10 7 5 7/1/05 12/31/12 9,025.47 65 90 25 
Surgery - Orthopedic 7 2012101608719 11 6 11/1/06 11 4 11/1/04 12/31/12 21,817.44 24 98 74 
Surgery - Orthopedic 7 2012101708739 4 9 4/1/09 4 7 4/1/07 12/31/12 5,483.43 24 69 45 
Surgery - Orthopedic 7 2012093008445 2 11 2/1/11 2 9 2/1/09 12/31/12 20,406.26 24 47 23 
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Indiana Residual Malpractice Insurance Authority 
Cases Pending as of 12/31/12 

Life of Case in Months 
Open Service Service Service Expense S/Y To S/Y to Open to 

Specialty Class Case Number Month Open Year Open Date Month Year Date Date Payment Open Date Date 
Surgery - thoracic 7 2012101608713 5 7 5/1/07 5 5 5/1/05 12/31/12 7,215.63 24 92 68 
Surgery - Neuro - Incl Child 8 2012100108512 7 5 7/1/05 7 5 7/1/05 12/31/12 75,569.09 0 90 90 
Surgery - Neuro - Incl Child 8 2012093008452 1 12 1/1/12 10 10 10/1/10 12/31/12 4,573.18 15 27 12 
Surgery - Neuro - Incl Child 8 2012101708747 6 9 6/1/09 6 8 6/1/08 12/31/12 12,742.54 12 55 43 
Surgery - Neuro - Incl Child 8 2012100108496 11 10 11/1/10 6 9 6/1/09 12/31/12 3,646.31 17 43 26 
Surgery - Neuro - Incl Child 8 2012093008442 1 11 1/1/11 8 9 8/1/09 12/31/12 23,007.34 17 41 24 
Surgery - Neuro - Incl Child 8 2012092608377 6 12 6/1/12 6 10 6/1/10 12/31/12 2,889.60 24 31 7 
Surgery - Neuro - Incl Child 8 2012100108456 3 12 3/1/12 8 10 8/1/10 12/31/12 9,440.15 19 29 10 
Surgery - Neuro - Incl Child 8 2012111309029 5 7 5/1/07 4 5 4/1/05 12/31/12 16,031.35 25 93 68 
Surgery - Neuro - Incl Child 8 2012101608693 6 6 6/1/06 6 4 6/1/04 12/31/12 26,884.19 24 103 79 
Surgery - Neuro - Incl Child 8 2012100208527 6 1 6/1/01 9 99 9/1/99 12/31/12 61,007.44 21 160 139 
Surgery - Neuro - Incl Child 8 2012092608375 5 12 5/1/12 12 10 12/1/10 12/31/12 2,848.20 17 25 8 
Surgery - OBGYN 8 2012101608722 12 7 12/1/07 12 5 12/1/05 12/31/12 11,879.94 24 85 61 
Surgery - OBGYN 8 2012102208785 9 10 9/1/10 9 6 9/1/06 12/31/12 23,633.84 48 76 28 
Surgery - OBGYN 8 2012093008446 10 11 10/1/11 9 10 9/1/10 12/31/12 20,854.22 13 28 15 
Surgery - OBGYN 8 2012101708744 2 9 2/1/09 9 6 9/1/06 12/31/12 3,510.82 29 76 47 
Surgery - OBGYN 8 2012100808505 8 9 8/1/09 8 7 8/1/07 12/31/12 4,381.81 24 65 41 
Surgery - OBGYN 8 2012091808262 2 12 2/1/12 1 2 1/1/02 12/31/12 3,189.85 121 132 11 
Surgery - OBGYN 8 2012092608384 5 10 5/1/10 7 9 7/1/09 12/31/12 18,109.28 10 42 32 
Surgery - OBGYN 8 2012100108485 7 11 7/1/11 9 9 9/1/09 12/31/12 4,123.43 22 40 18 
Surgery - OBGYN 8 2012101608699 10 6 10/1/06 3 4 3/1/04 12/31/12 28,678.05 31 106 75 
Surgery - OBGYN 8 2012100108469 3 11 3/1/11 11 9 11/1/09 12/31/12 8,981.44 16 38 22 
Corporation 2012101608724 12 7 12/1/07 12 5 12/1/05 12/31/12 11,879.94 24 85 61 
Corporation 2012101708752 7 9 7/1/09 8 7 8/1/07 12/31/12 9,712.26 23 65 42 
Corporation 2012100108462 8 12 8/1/12 8 11 8/1/11 12/31/12 1,718.47 12 17 5 
Corporation 2012092608374 4 12 4/1/12 4 10 4/1/10 12/31/12 1,426.00 24 33 9 
Corporation 2012092708391 7 10 7/1/10 4 9 4/1/09 12/31/12 16,857.83 15 45 30 
Corporation 2012101708745 2 9 2/1/09 9 6 9/1/06 12/31/12 3,510.83 29 76 47 
Corporation 2012092708388 4 9 4/1/09 5 8 5/1/08 12/31/12 4,405.17 11 56 45 
Corporation 2012112909171 9 12 9/1/12 2 12 2/1/12 12/31/12 0.00 7 11 4 
Corporation 2012091808252 9 12 9/1/12 9 10 9/1/10 12/31/12 1,254.15 24 28 4 
Corporation 2012100108480 6 11 6/1/11 5 7 5/1/07 12/31/12 3,823.27 49 68 19 
Corporation 2012092508338 12 9 12/1/09 4 8 4/1/08 12/31/12 10,958.60 20 57 37 
Corporation 2012101708732 6 8 6/1/08 6 6 6/1/06 12/31/12 12,359.36 24 79 55 
Corporation 2012093008449 1 12 1/1/12 3 10 3/1/10 12/31/12 5,459.91 22 34 12 
Corporation 2012120409226 11 12 11/1/12 9 11 9/1/11 12/31/12 0.00 14 16 2 
Corporation 2012110508954 10 12 10/1/12 12 10 12/1/10 12/31/12 0.00 22 25 3 
Corporation 2012091808267 12 10 12/1/10 10 9 10/1/09 12/31/12 4,495.92 14 39 25 
Corporation 2012101608712 5 7 5/1/07 7 5 7/1/05 12/31/12 6,540.65 22 90 68 
Corporation 2012101708750 3 9 3/1/09 7 5 7/1/05 12/31/12 3,256.82 44 90 46 
Corporation 2012093008436 2 11 2/1/11 8 2 8/1/02 12/31/12 2,993.23 102 125 23 
Corporation 2012092508343 1 10 1/1/10 2 8 2/1/08 12/31/12 8,784.97 23 59 36 
Corporation 2012111209020 5 8 5/1/08 3 8 3/1/08 12/31/12 11,981.43 2 58 56 
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Indiana Residual Malpractice Insurance Authority 
Cases Pending as of 12/31/12 

Life of Case in Months 
Open Service Service Service Expense S/Y To S/Y to Open to 

Specialty Class Case Number Month Open Year Open Date Month Year Date Date Payment Open Date Date 
Corporation 2012093008451 1 12 1/1/12 9 10 9/1/10 12/31/12 1,708.16 16 28 12 
Corporation 2012121309315 12 12 12/1/12 7 3 7/1/03 12/31/12 0.00 113 114 1 
Corporation 2012092508342 12 9 12/1/09 2 8 2/1/08 12/31/12 9,759.18 22 59 37 
Corporation 2012101608715 5 7 5/1/07 5 5 5/1/05 12/31/12 7,215.64 24 92 68 
Corporation 2012092608376 5 12 5/1/12 12 10 12/1/10 12/31/12 2,848.19 17 25 8 
Corporation 2012101608705 4 7 4/1/07 8 6 8/1/06 12/31/12 19,996.82 8 77 69 
Corporation 2012110508962 7 12 7/1/12 8 11 8/1/11 12/31/12 1,077.98 11 17 6 
Corporation 2012101708740 4 9 4/1/09 4 7 4/1/07 12/31/12 5,483.43 24 69 45 
Corporation 2012103108908 4 9 4/1/09 4 7 4/1/07 12/31/12 5,483.43 24 69 45 
Corporation 2012092808404 9 10 9/1/10 11 8 11/1/08 12/31/12 18,496.99 22 50 28 
Corporation 2012092808413 10 10 10/1/10 5 10 5/1/10 12/31/12 1,489.35 5 32 27 
Corporation 2012092808412 11 10 11/1/10 10 8 10/1/08 12/31/12 1,240.35 25 51 26 
Corporation 2012100108495 9 11 9/1/11 6 9 6/1/09 12/31/12 385.90 27 43 16 
Corporation 2012101108663 8 12 8/1/12 8 11 8/1/11 12/31/12 0.00 12 17 5 
Corporation 2012102308797 11 3 11/1/03 11 2 11/1/02 12/31/12 24,842.09 12 122 110 
Corporation 2012092608360 2 10 2/1/10 1 8 1/1/08 12/31/12 438.10 25 60 35 
Corporation 2012103108906 8 6 8/1/06 7 3 7/1/03 12/31/12 24,404.00 37 114 77 



       

Indiana Residual Malpractice Insurance Authority 
Cases Closed in 2012 

Reported In # of Months 

Serivce Open Open Close Allocated 
IDOI Date: Date: Date: Date: Expense S/Y to Open to S/Y to 

Specialty Class Case # Claim # MMYY MM YR MMYY Loss Payment Payment Total Payment Open Close Close 
Chiropodists 0 1301660 1008013 1204 12 6 512 15,000.00 57,195.96 72,195.96 24 65 89 
Chiropodists 0 1301812 1009380 905 6 8 112 0.00 30,772.88 30,772.88 33 43 76 
Chiropodists 0 1301412 503 11 4 512 0.00 42,006.06 42,006.06 18 90 108 
Dentists - NOC 0 1301732 1008721 806 8 7 712 0.00 9,764.85 9,764.85 12 59 71 
Podiatry 0 1301812 1009380 905 6 8 112 0.00 17,490.61 17,490.61 33 43 76 
Dermatology No Surgery 1 1301840 1009806 1206 1 9 612 0.00 11,935.19 11,935.19 25 41 66 
Internal Medicine - No Surgery 1 1301869 1009645 108 8 9 612 0.00 7,474.21 7,474.21 19 34 53 
Internal Medicine - No Surgery 1 1301904 1011108 608 6 10 812 0.00 17,870.77 17,870.77 24 26 50 
Internal Medicine - No Surgery 1 201292708390 1011076 1108 5 10 1212 0.00 9,162.65 9,162.65 18 31 49 
Internal Medicine - no surgery 1 2012112009087 1011108 608 5 10 1112 0.00 25,993.79 25,993.79 23 30 53 
Radiopaque Dye 1 2012102608850 1008768 1005 9 7 1012 187,001.00 22,786.86 209,787.86 23 61 84 
Dermatology No Surgery 2 1301840 1009806 1206 1 9 612 0.00 11,935.14 11,935.14 25 41 66 
Family Pracitce - Minor Sx 3 1301818 1009466 702 8 8 312 0.00 7,465.15 7,465.15 73 43 116 
Surgery - Opthamology 3 201292608364 1009691 705 10 8 1112 0.00 14,826.81 14,826.81 39 49 88 
Surgery -opth 3 201291808257 1010361 1007 8 9 1212 180,000.00 45,667.35 225,667.35 22 40 62 
Surgery-Family Practice 3 1301835 1009717 407 12 8 512 0.00 6,526.59 6,526.59 20 41 61 
Anesthesiology 4 1301763 1008791 905 10 7 612 167,500.00 26,827.73 194,327.73 25 56 81 
Anesthesiology 5 1301763 1008791 905 10 7 612 167,500.00 26,827.73 194,327.73 25 56 81 
Surgery - General 5 1301893 1010877 208 3 10 612 0.00 10,695.02 10,695.02 25 27 52 
Surgery - Plastic -Ororhin 5 1301323 1004686 1201 12 3 412 0.00 43,355.89 43,355.89 24 100 124 
Surgery -Genl NOC 5 1301480 1006577 603 6 5 112 250,000.00 94,803.77 344,803.77 24 79 103 
Surgery -Genl NOC 5 1301936 1011641 210 1 11 312 187,001.00 8,131.34 195,132.34 11 14 25 
Surgery -Genl NOC 5 1301953 809 6 11 212 0.00 3,494.62 3,494.62 22 8 30 
Surgery -Genl NOC 5 1301971 129303 607 12 11 812 0.00 4,956.35 4,956.35 54 8 62 
Surgery - 6 1301398 1005555 1002 10 4 412 0.00 66,488.51 66,488.51 24 90 114 
Surgery - General 6 2012101608725 1008957 606 4 9 1112 0.00 11,879.93 11,879.93 34 43 77 
Surgery - Obstetrics -gynecology 6 1301315 1004566 603 10 3 512 0.00 77,512.06 77,512.06 4 103 107 
Surgery - Obstetrics -gynecology 6 1301363 1005153 502 5 4 712 55,000.00 41,208.61 96,208.61 24 98 122 
Surgery - Obstetrics -gynecology 6 1301616 100738 705 8 6 612 187,001.00 71,923.06 258,924.06 13 70 83 
Surgery - Obstetrics -gynecology 6 1301868 1010301 803 8 9 612 0.00 0.00 0.00 72 34 106 
Surgery - Obstetrics -gynecology 6 2012112809152 807 8 9 1112 106,000.00 63,660.14 169,660.14 24 39 63 
Surgery - Otorhinolo 6 1301906 1011041 508 6 10 412 0.00 8,556.93 8,556.93 25 22 47 
Surgery - Otorhy 6 2012121709369 1004686 1201 11 3 1212 0.00 43,680.89 43,680.89 23 109 132 
Surgery - Plastics -NOC 6 1301349 1005032 402 4 4 112 0.00 14,665.60 14,665.60 24 93 117 
Surgery - Plastics -NOC 6 1301711 1008487 505 6 7 212 187,001.00 17,823.54 204,824.54 25 56 81 
Weight Control-Bariatrics 6 1301809 1009337 308 6 8 112 0.00 32,670.98 32,670.98 3 43 46 
Weight Control-Bariatrics 6 1301877 1007750 604 10 8 112 0.00 10,695.02 10,695.02 52 39 91 
Weight Control-Bariatrics 6 1301922 1011359 1008 10 10 612 0.00 11,900.74 11,900.74 24 20 44 
Surgery - Cardiovascular 7 2012101808760 1006469 903 4 5 1112 0.00 12,294.63 12,294.63 19 91 110 
Surgery - Cardiovascular 7 2012101808757 1006469 903 4 5 1112 181,776.93 12,294.64 194,071.57 19 91 110 



       

Indiana Residual Malpractice Insurance Authority 
Cases Closed in 2012 

Reported In # of Months 

Serivce Open Open Close Allocated 
IDOI Date: Date: Date: Date: Expense S/Y to Open to S/Y to 

Specialty Class Case # Claim # MMYY MM YR MMYY Loss Payment Payment Total Payment Open Close Close 
Surgery - Neurology -Inc Child 7 1301652 1004 11 6 112 0.00 14,086.50 14,086.50 25 62 87 
Surgery - Neurology -Inc Child 7 1301695 405 4 7 612 100,000.00 15,779.35 115,779.35 24 62 86 
Surgery - Neurology -Inc Child 7 1301844 1009958 307 3 9 312 0.00 26,075.22 26,075.22 24 36 60 
Surgery - Neurology -Inc Child 7 1301844 1009958 307 3 9 312 0.00 26,075.22 26,075.22 24 36 60 
Surgery - Neurology -Inc Child 7 2012111309029 1008342 405 5 7 1112 100,000.00 16,031.35 116,031.35 25 66 91 
Surgery - Orthopedics 7 1301848 1009947 207 3 9 312 0.00 14,429.85 14,429.85 25 36 61 
Surgery - Orthopedics 7 1301852 1010081 407 4 9 412 0.00 5,641.11 5,641.11 24 36 60 
Surgery - Orthopedics 7 1301876 1010439 907 9 9 612 0.00 19,177.95 19,177.95 24 33 57 
Surgery - Orthopedics 7 1301879 1010579 1107 11 9 312 0.00 7,431.45 7,431.45 24 28 52 
Surgery - Orthopedics 7 1301912 1011040 908 7 10 212 0.00 8,473.31 8,473.31 22 19 41 
Surgery - Orthopedics 7 1301951 1011951 609 6 11 312 0.00 8,129.35 8,129.35 24 9 33 
Surgery - Orthopedics 7 2012101608718 1008583 705 6 7 1212 100,000.00 36,774.48 136,774.48 23 66 89 
Surgery - Orthopedics 7 1301824 1009491 806 9 8 512 0.00 14,540.58 14,540.58 25 44 69 
Surgery - Thoracic 7 1301720 1008504 505 6 7 912 187,001.00 21,415.91 208,416.91 25 63 88 
Surgery - Thoracic 7 2012101808759 1006469 903 4 5 1112 0.00 12,294.64 12,294.64 19 91 110 
Corporation 2012101708735 1009691 705 10 8 1112 0.00 14,826.81 14,826.81 39 49 88 
Corporation 1301616 1007738 105 8 6 612 187,001.00 71,923.06 258,924.06 19 70 89 
Dentists - NOC 1301732 1008721 806 8 7 712 0.00 9,764.85 9,764.85 12 59 71 



       

   
   

                      

                        

   
   
   

   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   

   
   
   

   
   
   
   

   
   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   
   
   

Indiana Residual Malpractice Insurance Authority 
Cases Closed in 2012 

Reported In # of Months 

Serivce Open Open Close Allocated Open 
IDOI Date: Date: Date: Date: Expense S/Y to to S/Y to 

Specialty Class Case # Claim # MMYY MM YR MMYY Loss Payment Payment Total Payment Open Close Close 
Corporation 2012101708735 1009691 705 10 8 1112 $ - $ 14,826.81 $ 14,826.81 39 49 88 
Corporation 1301616 1007738 105 8 6 612 $ 187,001.00 $ 71,923.06 $ 258,924.06 19 70 89 

Total 2 $ 187,001.00 $ 86,749.87 $ 273,750.87 58 119 177 
Average $ 93,500.50 $ 43,374.94 $ 136,875.44 29.00 59.50 88.50 

Anesthesiology 4 1301763 1008791 905 10 7 612 $ 167,500.00 $ 26,827.73 $ 194,327.73 25 56 81 
Anesthesiology 5 1301763 1008791 905 10 7 612 $ 167,500.00 $ 26,827.73 $ 194,327.73 25 56 81 
Chiropodists 0 1301660 1008013 1204 12 6 512 $ 15,000.00 $ 57,195.96 $ 72,195.96 24 65 89 
Chiropodists 0 1301812 1009380 905 6 8 112 $ - $ 30,772.88 $ 30,772.88 33 43 76 
Chiropodists 0 1301412 503 11 4 512 $ - $ 42,006.06 $ 42,006.06 18 90 108 
Dentists - NOC 0 1301732 1008721 806 8 7 712 $ - $ 9,764.85 $ 9,764.85 12 59 71 
Dentists - NOC 0 1301732 1008721 806 8 7 712 $ - $ 9,764.85 $ 9,764.85 12 59 71 
Dermatology No Surgery 1 1301840 1009806 1206 1 9 612 $ - $ 11,935.19 $ 11,935.19 25 41 66 
Dermatology No Surgery 2 1301840 1009806 1206 1 9 612 $ - $ 11,935.14 $ 11,935.14 25 41 66 
Family Pracitce - Minor Sx 3 1301818 1009466 702 8 8 312 $ - $ 7,465.15 $ 7,465.15 73 43 116 
Internal Medicine - No Surgery 1 1301869 1009645 108 8 9 612 $ - $ 7,474.21 $ 7,474.21 19 34 53 
Internal Medicine - No Surgery 1 1301904 1011108 608 6 10 812 $ - $ 17,870.77 $ 17,870.77 24 26 50 
Internal Medicine - No Surgery 1 201292708390 1011076 1108 5 10 1212 $ - $ 9,162.65 $ 9,162.65 18 31 49 
Internal Medicine - no surgery 1 2012112009087 1011108 608 5 10 1112 $ - $ 25,993.79 $ 25,993.79 23 30 53 
Podiatry 0 1301812 1009380 905 6 8 112 $ - $ 17,490.61 $ 17,490.61 33 43 76 
Radiopaque Dye 1 2012102608850 1008768 1005 9 7 1012 $ 187,001.00 $ 22,786.86 $ 209,787.86 23 61 84 
Surgery - 6 1301398 1005555 1002 10 4 412 $ - $ 66,488.51 $ 66,488.51 24 90 114 
Surgery - Cardiovascular 7 2012101808760 1006469 903 4 5 1112 $ - $ 12,294.63 $ 12,294.63 19 91 110 
Surgery - Cardiovascular 7 2012101808757 1006469 903 4 5 1112 $ 181,776.93 $ 12,294.64 $ 194,071.57 19 91 110 
Surgery - General 5 1301893 1010877 208 3 10 612 $ - $ 10,695.02 $ 10,695.02 25 27 52 
Surgery - General 6 2012101608725 1008957 606 4 9 1112 $ - $ 11,879.93 $ 11,879.93 34 43 77 
Surgery - Neurology -Inc Child 7 1301652 1004 11 6 112 $ - $ 14,086.50 $ 14,086.50 25 62 87 
Surgery - Neurology -Inc Child 7 1301695 405 4 7 612 $ 100,000.00 $ 15,779.35 $ 115,779.35 24 62 86 
Surgery - Neurology -Inc Child 7 1301844 1009958 307 3 9 312 $ - $ 26,075.22 $ 26,075.22 24 36 60 
Surgery - Neurology -Inc Child 7 1301844 1009958 307 3 9 312 $ - $ 26,075.22 $ 26,075.22 24 36 60 
Surgery - Neurology -Inc Child 7 2012111309029 1008342 405 5 7 1112 $ 100,000.00 $ 16,031.35 $ 116,031.35 25 66 91 
Surgery - Obstetrics -gynecology 6 1301315 1004566 603 10 3 512 $ - $ 77,512.06 $ 77,512.06 4 103 107 
Surgery - Obstetrics -gynecology 6 1301363 1005153 502 5 4 712 $ 55,000.00 $ 41,208.61 $ 96,208.61 24 98 122 
Surgery - Obstetrics -gynecology 6 1301616 100738 705 8 6 612 $ 187,001.00 $ 71,923.06 $ 258,924.06 13 70 83 
Surgery - Obstetrics -gynecology 6 1301868 1010301 803 8 9 612 $ - $ - $ - 72 34 106 
Surgery - Obstetrics -gynecology 6 2012112809152 807 8 9 1112 $ 106,000.00 $ 63,660.14 $ 169,660.14 24 39 63 
Surgery - Opthamology 3 201292608364 1009691 705 10 8 1112 $ - $ 14,826.81 $ 14,826.81 39 49 88 
Surgery - Orthopedics 7 1301848 1009947 207 3 9 312 $ - $ 14,429.85 $ 14,429.85 25 36 61 
Surgery - Orthopedics 7 1301852 1010081 407 4 9 412 $ - $ 5,641.11 $ 5,641.11 24 36 60 
Surgery - Orthopedics 7 1301876 1010439 907 9 9 612 $ - $ 19,177.95 $ 19,177.95 24 33 57 
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Indiana Residual Malpractice Insurance Authority 
Cases Closed in 2012 

Reported In # of Months 

Serivce Open Open Close Allocated Open 
IDOI Date: Date: Date: Date: Expense S/Y to to S/Y to 

Specialty Class Case # Claim # MMYY MM YR MMYY Loss Payment Payment Total Payment Open Close Close 
Surgery - Orthopedics 7 1301879 1010579 1107 11 9 312 $ - $ 7,431.45 $ 7,431.45 24 28 52 
Surgery - Orthopedics 7 1301912 1011040 908 7 10 212 $ - $ 8,473.31 $ 8,473.31 22 19 41 
Surgery - Orthopedics 7 1301951 1011951 609 6 11 312 $ - $ 8,129.35 $ 8,129.35 24 9 33 
Surgery - Orthopedics 7 2012101608718 1008583 705 6 7 1212 $ 100,000.00 $ 36,774.48 $ 136,774.48 23 66 89 
Surgery - Orthopedics 7 1301824 1009491 806 9 8 512 $ - $ 14,540.58 $ 14,540.58 25 44 69 
Surgery - Otorhinolo 6 1301906 1011041 508 6 10 412 $ - $ 8,556.93 $ 8,556.93 25 22 47 
Surgery - Otorhy 6 2012121709369 1004686 1201 11 3 1212 $ - $ 43,680.89 $ 43,680.89 23 109 132 
Surgery - Plastic -Ororhin 5 1301323 1004686 1201 12 3 412 $ - $ 43,355.89 $ 43,355.89 24 100 124 
Surgery - Plastics -NOC 6 1301349 1005032 402 4 4 112 $ - $ 14,665.60 $ 14,665.60 24 93 117 
Surgery - Plastics -NOC 6 1301711 1008487 505 6 7 212 $ 187,001.00 $ 17,823.54 $ 204,824.54 25 56 81 
Surgery - Thoracic 7 1301720 1008504 505 6 7 912 $ 187,001.00 $ 21,415.91 $ 208,416.91 25 63 88 
Surgery - Thoracic 7 2012101808759 1006469 903 4 5 1112 $ - $ 12,294.64 $ 12,294.64 19 91 110 
Surgery -Genl NOC 5 1301480 1006577 603 6 5 112 $ 250,000.00 $ 94,803.77 $ 344,803.77 24 79 103 
Surgery -Genl NOC 5 1301936 1011641 210 1 11 312 $ 187,001.00 $ 8,131.34 $ 195,132.34 11 14 25 
Surgery -Genl NOC 5 1301953 809 6 11 212 $ - $ 3,494.62 $ 3,494.62 22 8 30 
Surgery -Genl NOC 5 1301971 129303 607 12 11 812 $ - $ 4,956.35 $ 4,956.35 54 8 62 
Surgery -opth 3 201291808257 1010361 1007 8 9 1212 $ 180,000.00 $ 45,667.35 $ 225,667.35 22 40 62 
Surgery-Family Practice 3 1301835 1009717 407 12 8 512 $ - $ 6,526.59 $ 6,526.59 20 41 61 
Weight Control-Bariatrics 6 1301809 1009337 308 6 8 112 $ - $ 32,670.98 $ 32,670.98 3 43 46 
Weight Control-Bariatrics 6 1301877 1007750 604 10 8 112 $ - $ 10,695.02 $ 10,695.02 52 39 91 
Weight Control-Bariatrics 6 1301922 1011359 1008 10 10 612 $ - $ 11,900.74 $ 11,900.74 24 20 44 

Total 56 $ 2,357,781.93 $ 1,311,343.72 $ 3,669,125.65 1419 2872 4291 
Average $ 42,103.25 $ 23,416.85 $ 65,520.10 25.34 51.29 76.63 

Grand Total 58 $ 2,544,782.93 $ 1,398,093.59 $ 3,942,876.52 1477 2991 4468 
Average $ 43,875.57 $ 24,105.06 $ 67,980.63 25.47 51.57 77.03 


